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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Wilson3333
Edge

9.500 9.525 9.8009.300 38.125
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Sophie Kelly3339
Liberty

9.400 9.625 9.4009.100 37.525
3 1 6 6T 2 

2 

Addison Breen3301
CSC Race

9.225 9.350 9.5009.275 37.350
6 4 4 4 3 

3 

Emma Braga3319
Edge

9.250 9.275 9.4509.350 37.325
5 6 2 5 4 

4 

Emily Whiteneck3332
Edge

9.425 9.150 9.2509.450 37.275
2 9 1 9 5 

5 

Margot Schultz3329
Edge

9.300 9.200 9.5758.825 36.900
4 8 9 2 6 

6 

Niloofar Chavoshi3309
CYC

9.075 9.300 9.3509.150 36.875
9 5 5 8 7 

7 

Julia Villena3330
Edge

9.100 9.450 9.4008.850 36.800
8 3 8 6T 8 

8 

Savannah Lewis3313
CYC

9.175 9.250 9.5258.750 36.700
7 7 10 3 9 

9 

Samantha Morimoto3341
Liberty

8.900 8.525 9.1259.050 35.600
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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